DYNACORD  Page 1
Net Price List PROFESSIONAL USER
ALL PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
1,20
Aricles marked * will be discontinued soon!
Model Description
EUR
Netto

NEW PowerSub 212 2x 12" Active Subwoofer, Class-D Amping
500W RMS,
800W IHF-A 948,00 809,00 971,00 EUR
PowerSub 312  1x 12" Active Subwoofer, Class-D Amping,
800 W 4 Ohm
2 x 250 W 4 Ohm 1.647,00 1.410,00 1.692,00 EUR
Sub 115 1 x 15" Subwoofer Cabinet, passive X-Over 1600W / 400W     8 Ohms 1.050,00 899,00 1.079,00 EUR
PowerSub 315
1x 15" Active Subwoofer, Class-D Amping, switchable
X-Over
1000W                  8 Ohms
2 x 500W              4 Ohms 2.408,00 2.050,00 2.460,00 EUR
Sub 118 1 x 18" Subwoofer Cabinet, passive X-Over 2000W / 500W     8 Ohms 1.335,00 1.150,00 1.380,00 EUR
Accessories D-Lite
NEW SH-D8 Dust-Cover for D 8 PVC 32,00 38,00 EUR
SH-D12 Dust-Cover for D 12, D12T, D 12-3 PVC 32,00 38,00 EUR
SH-D15 Dust-Cover for D 15-3 PVC 35,00 42,00 EUR
NEW SH-SUB 112 Dust-Cover for Sub 112 PVC 35,00 42,00 EUR
SH-315 Dust-Cover for PowerSub 315, Sub 115 PVC 39,00 47,00 EUR
SH-118 Dust-Cover for Sub 118 PVC 43,00 52,00 EUR
F 212 Monitor feets for D 12, D 12-3 1 Pair 13,00 16,00 EUR
MB 112 Eyebolt-Set M8 for D 12, D 12-3 3 pcs. 21,00 25,00 EUR
MB 212 U-Mounting Bracket for D 12, D 12-3 black    Wall / Ceilling 55,00 66,00 EUR
MB 212 W U-Mounting Bracket for D 12, D 12-3 white    Wall / Ceilling 55,00 66,00 EUR
MB 312 Horizontal Cluster Plate black            1 Pair 80,00 96,00 EUR
MB 312 W Horizontal Cluster Plate white            1 Pair 80,00 96,00 EUR
NEW MB D8 UMH Mounting Bracket for D 8, black for TMA & RMA 74,00 89,00 EUR
NEW MB D8W UMH Mounting Bracket for D 8, white for TMA & RMA 74,00 89,00 EUR
MB 200 UMH Mounting Bracket for D 12, D 12T, D 12-3 for TMA & RMA 85,00 102,00 EUR
NEW MB 500 UMH Mounting Bracket for D 15-3 for TMA & RMA 91,00 109,00 EUR
FB-D 8 Flying Bracket for D 8 112,00 134,00 EUR
FB-D15 Flying Bracket for D 15-3 134,00 161,00 EUR
TMA Tilt angle for MB 200 UHM 5° - 45° 70,00 84,00 EUR
RMA Rotatable Mounting Kit 61,00 73,00 EUR
MB 500 UMH U-Mounting Bracket for D 15-3 91,00 109,00 EUR
FB-D15 Flying Bracket for D 15-3 incl. TV-Spud incl. TV Spud 134,00 161,00 EUR

(ex. VAT)
EUR
+ 20% DDS
(incl. VAT)
VariLine - Series
NEW VL 62 1x 6" / 1" Fullrange Cabinet, black 300 W / 150 W   - 16 Ohms 671,00 604,00 725,00 EUR
NEW VL 62W 1x 6" / 1" Fullrange Cabinet, white 300 W / 150 W   - 16 Ohms 671,00 604,00 725,00 EUR
NEW VL 262 2x 6" / 1" Fullrange Cabinet, black 600 W / 300 W   - 8 Ohms 861,00 775,00 930,00 EUR
NEW VL 262W 2x 6" / 1" Fullrange Cabinet, white 600 W / 300 W   - 8 Ohms 861,00 775,00 930,00 EUR
NEW VL 122 12" / 1,4" Fullrange Cabinet / act. 2-way 800 W / 400 W   - 8 Ohms 1.395,00 1.255,00 1.506,00 EUR
NEW VL 152 15" / 1,4" Fullrange Cabinet / act. 2-way 1000W/ 500 W   - 8 Ohms 1.555,00 1.399,00 1.679,00 EUR
NEW VL 212 2x 12" / 1,4" Fullrange Cab. / act. 2-way 1600W/ 800 W   - 4 Ohms 1.891,00 1.702,00 2.042,00 EUR
NEW SUB 18 1x 18" Subwoofer, int. Hi-Cut Filter 1400W / 700W   - 8 Ohms 1.244,00 1.119,00 1.343,00 EUR
NEW SUB 28 2x 18" Subwoofer, int. Hi-Cut Filter 2800W/1400W   - 4 Ohms 2.181,00 1.963,00 2.356,00 EUR
Accessories VariLine
SH-VL62 Dust Cover for VL 62 PVC   - 34,00 41,00 EUR
SH-VL262 Dust Cover for VL 262 PVC   - 38,00 46,00 EUR
SH-VL122 Dust Cover for VL 122 PVC   - 44,00 53,00 EUR
SH-VL152 Dust Cover for VL 152 PVC   - 46,00 55,00 EUR
SH-VL212 Dust Cover for VL 212 PVC   - 55,00 66,00 EUR
MB 62 Mounting Bracket for VL 62    - Wall / Ceiling 50,00 60,00 EUR
NEW MB 62W Mounting Bracket for VL 62 white   - Wall / Ceiling 50,00 60,00 EUR
MB 262 UMH Mounting Bracket for VL 262    - Wall / Ceiling 60,00 72,00 EUR
NEW MB 262W UMH Mounting Bracket for VL 262 white   - Wall / Ceiling 60,00 72,00 EUR
MB 122 UMH Mounting Bracket for VL 122    - Wall / Ceiling 61,00 73,00 EUR
MB 152 UMH Mounting Bracket for VL 152    - Wall / Ceiling 66,00 79,00 EUR
FB-VL62 Flying Bracket for VL 62,    prepaired for : FB-TV, PCL M10, TC-02   - 182,00 218,00 EUR
FB-VL262 Flying Bracket for VL 262,  prepaired for : FB-TV, PCL M10, TC-02   - 194,00 233,00 EUR
FB-VL122 Flying Bracket for VL 122, prepaired for : FB-TV, PCL M10, TC-02   - 203,00 244,00 EUR
FB-VL152 Flying Bracket for VL 152, prepaired for : FB-TV, PCL M10, TC-02   - 211,00 253,00 EUR
FB-VL212 Flying Bracket for VL 212, prepaired for : FB-TV, PCL M10, TC-02   - 219,00 263,00 EUR
FB-TV TV Spigot for Flying-Brackets  + PM-TV or TC-TV   - 42,00 50,00 EUR
TC-TV Truss Clamp > TV Spigot for FB… 2" Truss   - Adapter 129,00 155,00 EUR
PM-TV Pole Mount > TV Spigot for FB… Pole Mount   - Adapter 37,00 44,00 EUR
TMA Tilt-angle for all MB-UMH bracket models    - 5° - 45° 70,00 84,00 EUR